

## SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Please email your completed form back to: applications@woolworthsteambank.com.au

APPLICANT DETAILS	
Name of scholarship candidate	
Name of person applying on behalf of applicant (if different to applicant)	
Relationship to scholarship applicant	
State of residence	
Email address	
Phone number	Date of birth
Woolworths/Endeavour Employee ID or Woolworths Team Bank member number*	
Choice of scholarship	
Reason why you/they are a suitable candidate	

How would winning the scholarship assist you with your studies?

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

This scholarship is open to all Woolworths and Endeavour Groups team members, as well as their immediate families, aged between 16 and 20 years old who are graduating the 12th grade of secondary school in 2024. Applicants are only eligible to apply and/or win one scholarship only. Application opens on the 11th of November 2024 and will close on the 3rd of January 2025. The scholarship winners will be selected by Woolworths Team Bank management, and winners be notified by the 13th of January 2025. The scholarship funds of \$2,500 will be deposited into the winner's Woolworths Team Bank account. If the winner does not have a Woolworths Team Bank account, one will be opened. Our decision will be final, and no correspondence will be entered into thereafter. By entering, participants agree that their names, likeness, stories and images may be used in our marketing collateral should they be selected as a scholarship recipient.

\*Can be an immediate family member's or the scholarship applicant's member ID or Woolworths Team Bank member number.

522-550 Wellington Road Mulgrave VIC 3170 Phone: 1300 665 553 Fax: 03 9263 2866 1 Woolworths Way Bella Vista NSW 2153 Phone: 1300 665 553 Fax: 02 8885 0337

info@woolworthsteambank.com.au